
 

 
SIS/STC/014/2016 – 2017          May 24, 2016 

Name:  ______________________________________________       Grade: 1 Division:_____________ 

  
Date Day Subject Portion 

June 6, 2016 Monday Arabic 
Letter Alif to Kha; Number 1 to 5; 

 

June 7, 2016 Tuesday 
M. Sc / 

Islamic Studies 

Moral Science: Chapter 1 and Chapter 2 (Study both 

textbook and notebook) 

Islamic Studies: Chapter A1, A2, A3, A4 and A5 

June 8, 2016 Wednesday III Language 

Hindi: Vowels (अ to अः) 

Tamil: Study worksheet – 1 and C.W. notebook 

G.K.: L.No.2-National Symbols of India; L.No.5-

Festivals of India; L.No.7-My body; L.No.10-People 

who help us (Study from the notebook) 

June 9, 2016 Thursday 
Computer 

Science 

Chapter 2-Computer – The smart machine (Study 

textbook Page No. 12 and 13) 

June 12, 2016 Sunday Regular Class till 10.45 am 

June 13, 2016 Monday Maths 
Numerals upto 20; Addition upto 10; Addition upto 

20 

June 14, 2016 Tuesday E.V.S. Chapter 1, 2, 3 & 4 (UAE S.S.-Worksheet) 

June 15, 2016 Wednesday English 
Literature-Be careful, I’m a Turtle; Grammar-Article, 

Noun, Plural (All the notes from the notebook) 

June 16, 2016 Thursday II Language 

Malayalam: Worksheet No. 1 

Hindi: Vowels - अ से अः तक, Consonants - क स ेण 

तक (All the notes given in the C.W.) 

Sp. Eng.: Chapter No. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 

 

Note: 1. Kindly clear all dues before June 5, 2016 

 2. Regular classes will continue till 1.00 pm after CCE (June 6, 2016 to June 9, 2016) 

3. CCE timing: 8.00 am to 10.45 am (June 13, 2016 to June 16, 2016).  School transport children  

    will be dropped back home and own transport students to be picked up by parents accordingly.  

 4. Open House: Wednesday, June 22, 2016 from 10.00 am to 12 noon 

  ‘We wish you all the best’ 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal 


